The University of Montana Western

2016-2017 Catalog

Bachelor of Science: Business Administration
Health and Fitness Management Option

Name Evaluated by

ID # Date

Institution Abbreviated
Institution Abbreviated
Institution Abbreviated

Health & Fitness Management Option

32 Total Required Credits

AHAT

HEE

KIN

KIN
KIN

KIN

KIN

NUTR

2016-17 Degree Worksheet

210

410

205

221
320

325

410

411

Prevention & Care of Athletic Injuries

v

Prereq: KIN 205
Organization & Administration in Sports Fitness

a |

Prereq: KIN 205
Foundations & Scientific Fundamentals in HHP

Health Anatomy & Physiology

Exercise Physiology

Prereq: KIN 221
Biomechanics

Prereq: KIN 221
Advance Strength Training & Conditioning

Prereq: AHAT 210
Nutrition for Sports & Exercise

Prereq: KIN 320

Bachelor of Science: Business Administration
Health and Fitness Management Option

lofl



