## The University of Montana Western

## 2016-2017 Catalog

## **Bachelor of Science: Business Administration**

## **Health and Fitness Management Option**

Name		Evaluated by		
ID#		Date		
Institution			Abbreviated	
Institution			Abbreviated	
Institution			Abbreviated	
Health & Fit	ness N	lanagement Option	32	Total Required Credits
AHAT	210	Prevention & Care of Athletic Injuries	4	
		Prereq: KIN 205		
HEE	410	Organization & Administration in Sports Fitness	4	
		Prereq: KIN 205		
KIN	205	Foundations & Scientific Fundamentals in HHP	4	
KIN	221	Health Anatomy & Physiology	4	
KIN	320	Exercise Physiology	4	
		Prereq: KIN 221		
KIN	325	Biomechanics	4	
		Prereq: KIN 221		
KIN	410	Advance Strength Training & Conditioning	4	
		Prereq: AHAT 210		r
NUTR	411	Nutrition for Sports & Exercise	4	
		Prereq: KIN 320		